Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia Slovakia Ring 5,922 km ._._.
Wtrvalostni zavod 27.6.2025 10:00 . . .

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12 . .....

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 3:22671 +36.587 13:52:14.358 131 2:53.855 +7.771 17:21:56.733
(18) TRT 66 3:02.371 +16.287 13:55:16.729 132 2:54.586 +8.502 17:24:51.319
TSI 67 3:02.698 +16.614 13:58:19.427 133 2:51.148 +5.064 17:27:42.467
2 2:47.910 +1.826 10:07:11.784 68 3:05.356 +19.272 14:01:24.783 134 2:50.830 +4.746 17:30:33.297
3 2:48.451 +2.367 10:10:00.235 69 3:01.679 +15.595 14:04:26.462 135 2:52.369 +6.285 17:33:25.666
4 2:46.760 +0.676 10:12:46.995 70 3:03.241 +17.157 14:07:29.703 136 3:06.247 +20.163 17:36:31.913
5 2:47.727 +1.643 10:15:34.722 71 3:24.262 +38.178 14:10:53.965 137 5:04.108 118,024 17:41:36.021
6 248155 +2.071 10:18:22.877 72 5:20.246 :34.162 14:16:14.211 138 4:23.660 137,576 17:45:59.681
; 2:51.205 15121 10:21:14.082 73 3:40.800 +54.716 14:19:55.011 139 2:53.878 +7.794 17:48:53.559
8 2:48.242 +2.158 10:24:02.324 74 2:57.785 +11.701 14:22:52.796 140 2:50.270 +4.186 17:51:43.829
9 2:47572 +1.488 10:26:49.896 75 2:53.236 +7.182 14:25:46.032 141 2:49.917 +3.833 17:54:33.746
10 2:48.795 271 10:29:38.691 76 2:54615 +8.531 14:28:40.647 142 2:49.592 +3.508 17:57:23.338
1 2:49.808 +3.724 10:32:28.499 77 2:53.320 +7.236 14:31:33.967 143 2:48635 +2.551 18:00:11.973
12 2:50.036 +3.952 10:35:18.535 78 2:51.796 +5.712 14:34:26.763 144 2:55.494 +9.410 18:03:07.467
13 2:46.084 10:38:04.619 79 2:49.909 +3.825 14:37:15.672
14 3:00.663 +14.579 10:41:05.282 80 2:49.467 +3.383 14:40:05.139
15 3:02.903 +16.819 10:44:08.185 81 2:48.194 +2.110 14:42:53.333
16 4:47.951 :01.867 10:48:56.136 82 2:49.572 +3.488 14:45:42.905
17 2:50.981 +4.897 10:51:47.117 83 2:49.605 +3.521 14:48:32.510
18 2:47.217 +1.133 10:54:34.334 84 2:49.128 +3.044 14:51:21.638
19 2:47.716 +1.632 10:57:22.050 85 2:50.246 +4.162 14:54:11.884
20 2:47.800 +1.806 11:00:09.940 86 2:50.824 +4.740 14:57:02.708
21 2:50.325 +4.241 11:03:00.265 87 2:49.956 +3.872 14:59:52.664
22 6:14.171 :28.087 11:09:14.436 88 2:48.726 +2.642 16:02:41.390
23 3:12.842 +26.758 11:12:27.278 89 2:47.829 *+1.745 16:05:20.219
24 3:14.031 +27.947 11:15:41.309 90 2:48.447 +0.363 15:08:15.666
25 3:10.719 +24.635 11:18:52.028 o1 4:46.855 00771 15:18:02.521
26 3:13.871 +27.787 11:22:05.899 92 3:06.721 +20.637 15:16:09.242
27 3:34.271 +48.187 11:25:40.170 93 3:05.882 +19.798 15:19:15.124
28 3:53.159 107.075 11:29:33.329 94 3:04.626 +18.542 15:22:19.750
29 4:40.444 :54.360 11:34:13.773 95 3:06.129 +20.045 16:25:25.879
30 3:12.531 +26.447 11:37:26.304 96 3:06.881 +20.797 15:28:32.760
31 3:05.583 +19.499 11:40:31.887 97 3:03.821 7737 16:31:36.581
32 3:04.618 +18.534 11:43:36.505 98 3:06.141 +20.057 15:34:42.722
33 3:03.401 +17.317 11:46:39.906 99 3:03.427 +17.343 16:37:46.149
34 3:06.236 +20.152 11:49:46.142 100 3:02.054 +15.970 16:40:48.203
35 3:03.742 +17.658 11:52:49.884 101 3:03.431 +17.347 15:43:51.634
36 3:00.639 +14.555 11:55:50.523 102 3:01.694 +15.610 15:46:53.328
a7 3:03.250 +17.166 11:58:53.773 103 3:01.176 +15.002 15:49:54.504
38 3:02.906 +16.822 12:01:56.679 104 3:01.256 +15.172 15:52:55.760
39 3:01.226 +15.142 12:04:57.905 105 3:03.308 +17.224 15:55:50.068
40 3:01.972 +15.888 12:07:59.877 106 3:00.862 +14.778 15:56:59.930
4 3:03.689 +17.605 12:11:03.566 107 3:03.771 +17.687 16:02:03.701
42 6:27.629 141,545 12:17:31.195 108 3:00276 +14.192 16:05:03.977
43 3:04.862 +18.778 12:20:36.057 109 3:00.634 +14.550 16:08:04.611
44 3:02.498 +16.414 12:23:38.555 110 8:08.523 +17.439 16:11:08.134
45 2:56.600 +10.516 12:26:35.155 111 9:26.402 140318 16:20:34.536
6 252716 +6.632 12:29:27.871 12 3:02.135 +16.051 16:23:36.671
p 248,671 +2.567 12:30:16.542 13 2:59.165 +13.081 16:26:35.836
48 1848474 00.300 12:51:03.016 14 2:58.765 +12.681 16:29:34.601
49 2:58.765 +12.681 12:54:01.781 115 3:00.253 +14.169 16:32:34.854
50 258,052 +11.968 12:56:50.833 116 2:57.483 +11.399 16:35:32.337
51 2:53.891 +7.807 12:50:53.724 "7 3:00.740 +14.656 16:38:33.077
52 2:57.085 +11.001 13:02:50.809 118 2:57.458 +11.374 16:41:30.535
53 2:53.365 +7.281 13:05:44.174 19 2:56.318 +10.234 16:44:26.853
54 2:50.653 +4.560 13:08:34.827 120 2:55.371 +9.287 16:47:22.224
55 2:57.830 +11.746 13:11:32.657 121 2:54.630 +8.546 16:50:16.854
56 12:15.714 120630 13:23:48.371 122 2:57.091 +11.007 16:53:13.945
57 3:12.997 +26.913 13:27:01.368 123 2:56.211 *9.127 16:56:09.156
58 3:05.204 +19.120 13:30:06.572 124 2:54413 +8.329 16:59:03.569
50 3:05.914 +19.830 13:33:12.486 125 2:57.192 +11.108 17:02:00.761
60 3:05.653 +19.569 13:36:18.139 126 2:55.979 +9.89 17:04:56.740
61 3:05.019 +18.935 13:39:23.158 127 2:85.724 +9.640 17:07:52.464
62 3:08.089 +22.005 13:42:31.247 128 3:40.153 +24.069 17:11:02.617
63 3:08518 +22.434 13:45:30.765 129 5:02.445 116,361 17:16:05.062
64 3:11.002 +25.838 13:48:51.687 130 2:57.816 +11.732 17:19:02.878
Orbits
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